

CWPOA No.

1616 of 2019

5.1.2022

Present: Mr. P.D. Nanda, Advocate,
for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajinder Dogra,
Sr. Addl. A.G. with Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl.
A.G. and Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer for
respondents-State.

List on 7.1.2022, as prayed for.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

January 5, 2022
(Kalpana)