

Parkasho Devi and ors. Vs. State of Himachal Pradesh and ors.

CWPOA No.1616 of 2019 a/w CWPOA Nos. 4551, 4368, 4536, 4542, 4570, 4785, 4814, 4861, 4869, 4870, 4940, 4945, 5461 of 2019, 557 of 2020 and CWP Nos. 7965 of 2019 & 1096 of 2021

17.3.2022 Present: Mr. Dilip Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Manish Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl.A.G with Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer for the respondents-State.

List on 31.3.2022, as prayed for.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

17.3.2022
(mamta)