

Parkasho Devi & others vs. State of H.P.

CWPOA No. 1616 of 2019

09.01.2023 Present: Mr.Manish Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.  
Mr.Harinder Singh Rawat, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

CWPOA No. 1616 of 2019

List for final hearing on 27.04.2023.

CMP-T No. 1193 of 2022

Main matter has been listed for hearing on 27.04.2023. As such, this application has lost its relevancy and the same is dismissed as having become infructuous.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)  
Judge

January 9, 2023  
(Purohit)