

**Prakasho Devi Vs. State of H.P. & Ors. and connected matters**

**CWPOA No. 1616 of 2019 a/w CWPOA  
Nos. 4386, 486, 5461 and 7965 of 2019  
and 557 of 2020**

**27.05.2024 Present:** Mr. Dalip Sharma & Mr. Bhuvnesh Sharma, Sr. Advocates with Mr. Manish Sharma and Mr. Parav Sharma, Advocates for the petitioner(s) in the respective petitions.

Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur, Mr. L.N.Sharma & Mr. Dalip K Sharma, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Sikandar Bhushan, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents -State .

List on **07.08.2024.**

Jyotsna Rewal Dua  
Judge

May 27, 2024  
(R.Atal)